2025 3rd/4th Grade Fall Ball Schedule

Date

08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025
08/17/2025

08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025
08/24/2025

09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025

09/14/2025
09/14/2025
09/14/2025
09/14/2025
09/14/2025

09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025

09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025
09/28/2025

10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025

10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025

10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025

Commissioners Park
111th Street
Naperville, IL 60564

Game Time
11:00

11:00

1:00

1:00

3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

11:00
11:00
1:00
1:00
3:00

Home Team
3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4-Tar Heels

3/4-1llini
3/4-Seminoles
3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Hurricanes
3/4-Irish

3/4-Irish

3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Badgers

3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Hurricanes
3/4-1llini
3/4-Clemson Tigers

3/4-Seminoles

3/4-Seminoles
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Irish

3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Hurricanes
3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-1llini

3/4-Tar Heels

3/4-Hurricanes
3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Irish
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Seminoles

3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4-1llini

3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Jayhawks

3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4-Tar Heels

Wolf's Crossing Park
Naperville Park District
3252 Wolfs Crossing Rd.,
Naperville, IL 60564

Away Team
3/4-1llini

3/4-Irish
3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Seminoles

3/4-Hurricanes

3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4 Auburn Tigers

3/4-Seminoles
3/4-1llini
3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Jayhawks

3/4-Hurricanes

3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-Irish
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4-Badgers

3/4 Auburn Tigers

3/4-Hurricanes
3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-1llini
3/4-Clemson Tigers

3/4-Seminoles
3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Badgers
3/4-Irish
3/4-Hawkeyes

3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Hawkeyes
3/4-Jayhawks
3/4-Tar Heels
3/4-1llini

3/4-Badgers
3/4-Hurricanes
3/4-Irish

3/4 Auburn Tigers
3/4-Seminoles

3/4-1llini

3/4-Irish
3/4-Clemson Tigers
3/4-Seminoles
3/4-Hurricanes

Location

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park

Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Wolf's Crossing Park

Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park
Wolf's Crossing Park
Commissioner's Park

Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field
Baseball Field

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

MU
MU
MU
MU
MU



